
CEDAR RIDGE
B A S K E T B A L L

District Classification: 25-6A      Mascot: Raiders      Colors: Purple & Black

4
7
11
14

16-18
17
20
25
28

CR-Scrimmage
@ Glenn-Scrimmage
SA Brandeis @ CTX
@ Lake Travis 
Liberty Hill Tourney
Hutto 
@ Lyndon B. Johnson
Austin Bowie
Pflugerville Weiss

---
---
---

5:30PM
TBD
---

10:00am
---

5:30PM

---
---
---

6:30PM
 TBD
---
---
---

7:00PM

9:00AM
6:00PM
12:00PM
8:00PM

---
6:30PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
7:00PM

SAT
TUE
SAT
TUE

TH-SAT
FRI

MON
SAT
TUE

DE
CE

MB
ER

5
9
12
16
19
23
26
30

@ Stony Point 
Manor
@ Vandegrift
Round Rock
@ McNeil
Vista Ridge 
@ Westwood 
Stony Point

COACHES
Head Coach: Quinton Black
JV Coach: Mark Stephens
9A Coach: Charles Boswell
9B Coach: Patrick Hayes 

DATE OPPONENT 9TH JV VAR
SCHEDULE

NO
VE

MB
ER

JA
NU

AR
Y

30-2
5

7-9
7-9
15
19

27-29

TH-SAT
TUE

TH-SAT
TH-SAT

FRI
Tue

WED-FRI

Mansfield Tourney
@ Cedar Park
Pflugerville Classic
Lake Travis Tourney 
@ Vista Ridge 
Westwood
Round Rock Tourney

---
5:30PM

---
TBD

5:30PM
5:30PM

---

---
5:30PM

TBD
---

5:30PM
5:30PM

TBD

TBD
---
TBD
---

7:00PM
7:00PM

TBD

2
6
9
13FEB

RU
AR

Y

March Regional Semi & State Finals TBD

Athletic Director:  Jeff Cheatham
Athletic Coordinator: Sam Robinson

Principal: Jonathan Smith
Athletic trainer:  Matt Owens

FRI
TUE
FRI
TUE
FRI
TUE
FRI
TUE

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:30PM

 
@ Manor
Vandegrift
@ Round Rock
McNeil

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
 5:30PM

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

9TH B 
---
---
---

6:30PM
TBD
---

11:30PM
11:30AM
5:30PM

---
---
---
TBD

7:00PM
7:00PM

---
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

FRI
TUE
FRI
TUE

2023-2024


