CEDAR RIDGE

2023-2024

District Classification: 25-6A Mascot: Raiders Colors: Purple & Black

SCHEDULE

NOVEMBER	DATE		OPPONENT	9TH	9TH B	JV	VAR
	4	SAT	CR-Scrimmage				9:00AM
	7	TUE	@ Glenn-Scrimmage				6:00PM
	11	SAT	SA Brandeis @ CTX				12:00PM
	14	TUE	@ Lake Travis	5:30PM	6:30PM	6:30PM	8:00PM
	16-18	TH-SAT	Liberty Hill Tourney	TBD	TBD	TBD	
	17	FRI	Hutto				6:30PM
	20	MON	@ Lyndon B. Johnson	10:00am		11:30PM	1:00PM
	25	SAT	Austin Bowie			11:30AM	1:00PM
	28	TUE	Pflugerville Weiss	5:30PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
DECEMBER	30-2	TH-SAT	Mansfield Tourney				TBD
	5	TUE	@ Cedar Park	5:30PM		5:30PM	
	7-9	TH-SAT	Pflugerville Classic			TBD	TBD
	7-9	TH-SAT	Lake Travis Tourney	TBD	TBD		
	15	FRI	@ Vista Ridge	5:30PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
	19	Tue	Westwood	5:30PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
	27-29	WED-FRI	Round Rock Tourney			TBD	TBD
JANDARY	5	FRI	@ Stony Point	5:30PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
	9	TUE	Manor	5:30PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
	12	FRI	@ Vandegrift	5:15PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
	16	TUE	Round Rock	5:15PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
	19	FRI	@ McNeil	5:15PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
	23	TUE	Vista Ridge	5:15PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
	26	FRI	@ Westwood	5:15PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
		THE	Stony Point	5:30PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
	30	TUE	Stully Pullit	0-001 111	<i>I</i> -UUI IVI	J-JUF IVI	7-001 111
IRY	2	FRI	@ Manor	5:30PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM
RUARY	2 6	FRI TUE	@ Manor Vandegrift	5:30PM 5:30PM	7:00PM 7:00PM	5:30PM 5:30PM	7:00PM 7:00PM
FEBRUARY	2	FRI	@ Manor	5:30PM	7:00PM	5:30PM	7:00PM

March Regional Semi & State Finals TBD

COACHES

Head Coach: Quinton Black JV Coach: Mark Stephens 9A Coach: Charles Boswell 9B Coach: Patrick Hayes



Athletic Director: Jeff Cheatham Athletic Coordinator: Sam Robinson Principal: Jonathan Smith Athletic trainer: Matt Owens